
Day Date Time League Home Home Score Away Away Score Location

Tuesday 1/6/2026 7:30 PM 14U 7 City 40 Stars 30 Court 2
Saturday 1/10/2026 3:00 PM 14U Hawks 20 7 City 23 Court 1
Saturday 1/10/2026 4:00 PM 14U Grizzlies Pike Co. 2 Court 1
Monday 1/12/2026 7:30 PM 14U 7 City 17 Grizzlies 37 Court 1
Monday 1/12/2026 7:30 PM 14U Stars 16 Hawks 18 Court 2
Saturday 1/17/2026 12:15 PM 14U Stars 23 Grizzlies 36 Court 2
Saturday 1/17/2026 2:15 PM 14U Grizzlies 32 Hawks 23 Court 2
Saturday 1/17/2026 2:30 PM 14U LC Hawks 7 City Lamar
Thursday 1/22/2026 7:30 PM 14U 7 City Butts Co. Court 1
Thursday 1/22/2026 7:30 PM 14U Hawks Stars Court 2
Saturday 1/24/2026 2:00 PM 14U Grizzlies 7 City Court 1
Saturday 1/24/2026 3:00 PM 14U Stars Butts Co. Court 1
Tuesday 1/27/2026 7:30 PM 14U Hawks Grizzlies Court 1
Thursday 1/29/2026 7:15 PM 14U Butts Co. Hawks Butts
Saturday 1/31/2026 12:00 PM 14U Grizzlies Stars Court 1
Saturday 1/31/2026 12:15 PM 14U 7 City Hawks Court 2
Saturday 1/31/2026 2:15 PM 14U Stars 7 City Court 2
Thursday 2/5/2026 7:15 PM 14U Butts Co. Stars Butts
Saturday 2/7/2026 1:30 PM 14U LC Hawks ??? Lamar
Saturday 2/7/2026 4:00 PM 14U ??? Rock Springs Youth Center Gym


